
WiSe 25/26

Zeit / Raum A104 A105 A107 A108 A104 A105 A107 A108 A104 A105 A107 A108 A104 A105 A107 A108 A104 A105 A107 A108 A104 A105 A107 A108

08:00

09:00

10:00

11:00

12:00

13:00

14:00

15:00

16:00

17:00

18:00

19:00

Stand: T/23 TT/23 TM/24 TMT/24 RobLab Externe

06.01.2026 T/24 TT/24 TM/25 TMT/25 BibInfo Wartung

T/25 TT/25 Prüfung andere Veranst. geschlossen

TM/24        

WR                                          

Mohnke

TM/25        

ThInf                                          

Wilkes

TM/24        

OR                                       

Fabig

TM/24        

IT-Sec                                       

Kleinsorge

10.01.202605.01.2026 06.01.2026 07.01.2026 08.01.2026 09.01.2026

TM/25        

IfT                                         

Breßler, J.

TM/25        

ONTD                                         

Fabig

TM/25        

IfT                                         

Breßler, J.

TM/24        

IT-Sec                                       

Kleinsorge

TM/25        

ONTD                                         

Fabig

TM/24        

TP                                       

Kleinsorge    

Fiebelkorn

TM/24        

WR                                       

Mohnke          

-flex-

TM/25        

ThInf                                          

Wilkes                       

-flex-

PM/24                                                            

Bauer

TM/24        

TP                                       

Kleinsorge    

Fiebelkorn

TM/24        

WR                                       

Mohnke

TM/25        

ThInf                                          

Wilkes

TM/24        

OR                                       

Fabig

T/25                           

Set1             

IKO                                              

Wilkes

T/25                              

Set2               

IKO                                              

Wilkes

PE/23                                                             

Hofmann

TM/25        

IfT                                         

Breßler, J.

TM/24        

UG/SU                                       

Schultz          

gerade KW

TM/24 

IM/24        

DL                                          

Rockmann          

TM/25        

PMSE                                          

Liu

TM/24        

VS                                       

Liu

T/25               

Prog. I                                              

Mohnke

T/25               

TI                                              

Breßler, J.

TM/24 

IM/24        

DL                                          

Rockmann          

TM/25        

PMSE                                          

Liu

TM/24        

VS                                       

Liu

TM/25        

SDGM                                            

Wilkes

TM/25        

SDGM                                            

Wilkes

T/25               

Prog. I                                              

Mohnke

T/25               

TI                                              

Breßler, J.

PE/23                                                            

Hofmann

TM/24        

UG/SU                                       

Schultz          

gerade KW

TM/25        

DS                                                         

Hammel                  

KW46-48,50

TM/25        

DS                                                         

Hammel                  

KW46-48,50

TM/25        

DS                                                         

Hammel                  

KW46-48,50

TM/25        

DS                                                         

Hammel                  

KW46-48,50

  VS/24           

VT            

WPM                                       

Lehnert

 VS/24           

VT            

WPM                                       

Lehnert
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08:00

09:00

10:00

11:00

12:00

13:00

14:00

15:00

16:00

17:00

18:00

19:00

Stand: T/23 TT/23 TM/24 TMT/24 RobLab Externe

06.01.2026 T/24 TT/24 TM/25 TMT/25 BibInfo Wartung

T/25 TT/25 Prüfung andere Veranst. geschlossen

WIR

17.01.2026

T/25                           

Set1             

IKO                                              

Wilkes

T/25                              

Set2               

IKO                                              

Wilkes

12.01.2026 13.01.2026 14.01.2026 15.01.2026 16.01.2026

TM/24        

WR                                          

Mohnke

TM/25        

ThInf                                          

Wilkes

TM/24        

OR                                       

Fabig

TM/25        

ONTD                                         

Fabig

TM/24        

IT-Sec                                       

Kleinsorge

TM/24        

IT-Sec                                       

Kleinsorge

TM/25        

IfT                                         

Breßler, J.

TM/24        

TP                                       

Kleinsorge    

Fiebelkorn

T/25               

TI                                              

Breßler, J.

TM/24        

WR                                       

Mohnke          

-flex-

TM/25        

ThInf                                          

Wilkes                       

-flex-

PM/24                                                          

Bauer

TM/25        

IfT                                         

Breßler, J.

Bibinfo               

Mohnke

TM/24        

TP                                       

Kleinsorge    

Fiebelkorn
TM/24        

WR                                       

Mohnke

TM/25        

ThInf                                          

Wilkes

TM/24        

OR                                       

Fabig

TM/25        

ONTD                                         

Fabig

TM/24        

DL                                          

Rockmann          

TM/25        

PMSE                                          

Liu

TM/24        

VS                                       

Liu

TM/25        

SDGM                                            

Wilkes

T/25               

Prog. I                                              

Mohnke

TM/24        

EapSiS                                       

Leschke     

KW41,45,49

03

TM/24        

EapSiS                                       

Leschke     

KW41,45,49

03

TM/24        

EapSiS                                       

Leschke     

KW41,45,49

03

Bibinfo                         

Mohnke
T/25               

TI                                              

Breßler, J.

PE/23                                                            

Hofmann

Bibinfo                           

Mohnke

PE/23                                                             

Hofmann

TM/25        

IfT                                         

Breßler, J.

TM/24        

UG/SU                                       

Schultz          

gerade KW

TM/24        

DL                                          

Rockmann          

TM/25        

PMSE                                          

Liu

TM/24        

VS                                       

Liu

TM/25        

SDGM                                            

Wilkes

T/25               

Prog. I                                              

Mohnke

TM/24        

UG/SU                                       

Schultz          

gerade KW
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08:00

09:00

10:00

11:00

12:00

13:00

14:00

15:00

16:00

17:00

18:00

19:00

Stand: T/23 TT/23 TM/24 TMT/24 RobLab Externe

06.01.2026 T/24 TT/24 TM/25 TMT/25 BibInfo Wartung

T/25 TT/25 Prüfung andere Veranst. geschlossen

WIR

WIR

24.01.202619.01.2026 20.01.2026 21.01.2026 22.01.2026 23.01.2026

TM/25                         

IfT                            

Breßler, J.

TM/24                            

OR                  

Fabig

TM/24                       

VS                                 

Liu

TM/25                           

DS                             

Hammel

TM/25                            

SDGM                   

Wilkes
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08:00

09:00

10:00

11:00

12:00

13:00

14:00

15:00

16:00

17:00

18:00

19:00

Stand: T/23 TT/23 TM/24 TMT/24 RobLab Externe

06.01.2026 T/24 TT/24 TM/25 TMT/25 BibInfo Wartung

T/25 TT/25 Prüfung andere Veranst. geschlossen

T/25                                      

Prog I                                       

Mohnke

T/25                                       

IKO                                              

Wilkes

31.01.202626.01.2026 27.01.2026 28.01.2026 29.01.2026 30.01.2026

TM/25                    

ONTD         

Fabig

TM/25                    

PM              

Liu

TM/24                              

WR                                    

Mohnke

TM/24                                        

IT-Sec                                      

Kleinsorge

WIR

TM/25                    

ThInf          

Wilkes

Fachtag 

Informatik
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08:00

09:00

10:00

11:00

12:00

13:00

14:00

15:00

16:00

17:00

18:00

19:00

Stand: T/23 TT/23 TM/24 TMT/24 RobLab Externe

06.01.2026 T/24 TT/24 TM/25 TMT/25 BibInfo Wartung

T/25 TT/25 Prüfung andere Veranst. geschlossen

07.02.202602.02.2026 03.02.2026 04.02.2026 05.02.2026 06.02.2026
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08:00

09:00

10:00

11:00

12:00

13:00

14:00

15:00

16:00

17:00

18:00

19:00

Stand: T/23 TT/23 TM/24 TMT/24 RobLab Externe

06.01.2026 T/24 TT/24 TM/25 TMT/25 BibInfo Wartung

T/25 TT/25 Prüfung andere Veranst. geschlossen

14.02.202609.02.2026 10.02.2026 11.02.2026 12.02.2026 13.02.2026
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Zeit / Raum A104 A105 A107 A108 A104 A105 A107 A108 A104 A105 A107 A108 A104 A105 A107 A108 A104 A105 A107 A108 A104 A105 A107 A108

08:00

09:00

10:00

11:00

12:00

13:00

14:00

15:00

16:00

17:00

18:00

19:00

Stand: T/23 TT/23 TM/24 TMT/24 RobLab Externe

06.01.2026 T/24 TT/24 TM/25 TMT/25 BibInfo Wartung

T/25 TT/25 Prüfung andere Veranst. geschlossen

21.02.202616.02.2026 17.02.2026 18.02.2026 19.02.2026 20.02.2026
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08:00

09:00

10:00

11:00

12:00

13:00

14:00

15:00

16:00

17:00

18:00

19:00

Stand: T/23 TT/23 TM/24 TMT/24 RobLab Externe

06.01.2026 T/24 TT/24 TM/25 TMT/25 BibInfo Wartung

T/25 TT/25 Prüfung andere Veranst. geschlossen

Schüler-Physik-

Olympiade

28.02.202623.02.2026 24.02.2026 25.02.2026 26.02.2026 27.02.2026


